SOUP OF THE DAY
Made with finest ingredients and
served with Brown Bread

DEEP FRIED BRIE WEDGES
Served on a bed of lettuce
with sweet thai chili sauce

VEGETARIAN MEDITTERANEAN MEDLEY
On Garlic Ciabatta Bread topped with blue
cheese (optional) served with Cappachino

SAVOURY BAKED STUFFED POTATOE
Baked Potato stuffed with tomato and onion
topped with grated red cheddar served with
side salad

FILLET OF CHICKEN BURGER
Served with chips, salad and garlic mayo

SMOKED HADDOCK AND ONION FISHCAKES
Served with chips, salad and thai dip

DEEP FRIED SCAMPI AND TARTARE SAUCE
Served with Chips & Salad

TUNA MELT
on Ciabatta bread & salad

Sample Lunch Menu

€3.85

€5.30

€7.50

€5.40

€8.30

€8.30

€9.75

€6.85

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP
Chips and Salad

TOASTED SPECIAL
Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Onion
served with Chips and Salad

PITTA POCKET
Filled with savoury mince, topped with salad
cheese, marie rose sauce with chips

DEEP FRIED COD GOUJONS
& tartare sauce served with chips and salad

80Z SIRLOIN STEAK, ONIONS & CHIPS
Served with pepper sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Topped with parmesan shavings and croutons

B.L.T. BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO SANDWICH
Served with chips and salad

OPEN CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
On brown bread served with salad

SELECTION OF DESSERTS

€7.85

€5.90

€8.00

€8.50

€11.45

€7.50

€6.35

€5.90

€4.75



