Sample Lunch Menu

SOUP OF THE DAY Made with finest ingredients and served with Brown Bread	€3.85	CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP Chips and Salad	€7.85
DEEP FRIED BRIE WEDGES Served on a bed of lettuce with sweet thai chili sauce	€5.30	TOASTED SPECIAL Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Onion served with Chips and Salad	€5.90
VEGETARIAN MEDITTERANEAN MEDLEY On Garlic Ciabatta Bread topped with blue cheese (optional) served with Cappachino	€7.50	PITTA POCKET Filled with savoury mince, topped with salad cheese, marie rose sauce with chips	€8.00
SAVOURY BAKED STUFFED POTATOE Baked Potato stuffed with tomato and onion topped with grated red cheddar served with		DEEP FRIED COD GOUJONS & tartare sauce served with chips and salad	€8.50
side salad	€5.40	80Z SIRLOIN STEAK, ONIONS & CHIPS Served with pepper sauce	€11.45
FILLET OF CHICKEN BURGER Served with chips, salad and garlic mayo SMOKED HADDOCK AND ONION FISHCAKES	€8.30	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Topped with parmesan shavings and croutons	€7.50
Served with chips, salad and thai dip	€8.30	B.L.T. BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO SANDWICH Served with chips and salad	€6.35
DEEP FRIED SCAMPI AND TARTARE SAUCE Served with Chips & Salad	€9.75	OPEN CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH On brown bread served with salad	€5.90
TUNA MELT on Ciabatta bread & salad	€6.85	SELECTION OF DESSERTS	€4.75